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Maroon & Gold Intrasquad - 10/7/2016

Results - ASU Maroon vs Gold Intrasquad
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGOLD1 1:44.82

Wagner, Katherine Glinecke, Emily

Isleta, Chloe Fisch, Claire

28.61 27.81 23.2325.17

AMRN2 1:44.99

Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg Ross, Marlies

Gassen, Kaylee Bush, Alysha

26.28 29.60 23.0326.08

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGOLD1 1:28.44

Bohus, Ricsi Capitaine, Thibaut

Porter, Andrew Craig, Cameron

22.08 25.03 19.8821.45

AMRN2 1:30.27

Elliott, Reid Comforti, Danny

Duskinas, Tadas Park, Pat

22.68 25.84 20.2221.53

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDDawson, Kendall1 10:18.39

28.58 30.94 31.5431.25

31.61 31.44 31.36 31.48

31.42 31.07 30.83 31.06

30.97 31.00 30.90 30.69

30.73 30.89 30.75 29.88

GOLDOlasz, Anna2 10:26.10

29.23 31.15 31.5931.33

31.51 31.57 31.46 31.59

31.57 31.52 30.85 30.87

30.93 31.33 31.33 31.47

31.61 31.79 31.76 31.64

MRNJohnston, Andi3 10:31.36

28.93 31.17 31.5231.21

31.49 31.41 31.53 31.63

31.44 31.67 31.68 31.79

31.68 31.75 31.98 32.33

32.29 32.15 32.11 31.60

MRNHulshof, Bentley4 10:44.91

28.90 31.03 31.6831.58

31.73 31.69 31.75 31.90

31.95 32.50 32.74 33.16

33.23 33.34 33.45 33.61

32.84 33.31 32.87 31.65

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MRNOlszewski, Ben1 9:24.00

26.12 28.27 28.5328.30

28.39 28.66 28.70 28.44

27.92 28.12 28.32 28.20

28.44 28.09 28.52 28.26

28.29 28.39 28.48 27.56

MRNSchade, Tim2 9:37.24

26.28 29.06 29.2129.18

29.12 29.06 28.62 29.01

29.17 29.18 29.18 29.10

29.00 29.15 29.14 29.15

29.14 29.06 28.80 27.63

GOLDKao, Sidney3 9:37.36

26.24 28.62 29.0728.84

29.04 29.20 28.98 29.24

29.59 29.55 29.29 29.21

29.25 29.33 29.02 29.33

29.56 28.94 28.49 26.57

GOLDEisen, Drew4 9:48.42

26.48 29.00 29.4229.36

29.25 29.20 29.57 29.38

29.30 29.26 29.32 29.73

30.09 30.14 30.11 30.15

29.80 29.83 29.78 29.25

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDSimonovic, Kat1 1:51.51

26.01 27.89 28.7328.88

MRNCeranic, Indira2 1:52.33

26.53 28.30 28.6328.87

MRNKolkebeck, Krista3 1:54.68

26.81 28.90 29.0829.89

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MRNMartins, Thomaz1 1:39.22

23.46 25.23 25.2625.27

GOLDPerry, Barkley2 1:40.30

24.10 25.89 25.2525.06

GOLDSprout, Grant3 1:42.21

23.66 25.56 26.8126.18

MRNLervik, Nils4 1:50.05

25.36 27.77 28.3828.54

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDFisch, Claire1 23.42

MRNBush, Alysha2 23.54

GOLDWagner, Katherine3 23.70

MRNJonsdottir, Ingibjorg4 24.15

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDBohus, Ricsi1 20.20

MRNDuskinas, Tadas2 20.67

GOLDPorter, Andrew3 21.14

MRNMiller, Cole4 21.47

MRNHoller, Magnus5 21.56

GOLDWorrick, Joe6 21.80

MRNDienstbier, Zach7 22.47

GOLDBenavidez, Kevin8 23.07

 
#9  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDIsleta, Chloe1 2:03.91

26.60 31.29 29.5836.44

MRNRoss, Marlies2 2:04.75

27.50 31.96 29.5735.72

 
#10  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDCraig, Cameron1 1:51.77

24.08 27.42 26.7233.55

MRNMolinari, Joe2 1:54.81

24.44 28.28 27.1434.95

GOLDGarcia, Juan3 1:54.87

25.50 30.17 27.1832.02

MRNComforti, Danny4 1:56.23

25.00 30.07 28.1732.99

GOLDO'Hara, Aidan5 1:59.05

25.51 29.54 29.1234.88

MRNNorton, Jared6 2:00.35

25.90 29.59 28.5336.33

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDRieth, Gillian1 58.00

27.30 30.70

MRNGassen, Kaylee2 58.06

27.30 30.76

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MRNPark, Pat1 48.50

22.79 25.71

MRNDuskinas, Tadas2 48.83

22.86 25.97

GOLDPorter, Andrew3 50.16

23.49 26.67

GOLDPoti, Zach4 50.88

24.09 26.79

GOLDBenavidez, Kevin5 52.84

24.78 28.06

MRNNorton, Jared6 52.87

25.12 27.75

MRNHoller, Magnus7 53.61

24.76 28.85

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MRNBush, Alysha1 51.80

25.17 26.63

GOLDFisch, Claire2 51.98

25.10 26.88

MRNKolkebeck, Krista3 52.50

25.39 27.11

GOLDWagner, Katherine4 53.01

25.23 27.78
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#14  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDCraig, Cameron1 45.48

22.35 23.13

MRNMartins, Thomaz2 45.61

22.26 23.35

GOLDSprout, Grant3 47.08

22.69 24.39

MRNAma, Joao4 47.45

GOLDWorrick, Joe5 48.35

23.48 24.87

MRNMiller, Cole6 48.75

23.01 25.74

MRNDienstbier, Zach7 49.49

23.86 25.63

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDDawson, Kendall1 5:02.34

28.43 30.70 30.7731.09

30.63 30.49 30.65 30.52

29.92 29.14

MRNCeranic, Indira2 5:04.00

29.01 30.87 30.7630.83

30.44 30.72 30.60 30.27

30.38 30.12

GOLDOlasz, Anna3 5:07.66

29.18 31.00 31.1330.99

31.04 30.76 30.75 31.01

31.07 30.73

GOLDSimonovic, Kat4 5:10.40

28.85 31.21 31.2531.99

30.77 30.80 31.03 31.39

31.90 31.21

MRNHulshof, Bentley5 5:10.61

28.59 30.90 31.3631.31

31.31 31.41 31.41 32.17

31.43 30.72

MRNJohnston, Andi6 5:13.38

29.30 31.14 31.3531.58

31.23 31.40 31.70 32.03

32.02 31.63

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MRNOlszewski, Ben1 4:32.71

25.57 27.58 27.4827.50

27.69 27.97 27.79 27.76

27.28 26.09

GOLDPerry, Barkley2 4:32.79

25.76 27.60 27.5427.60

27.83 27.78 27.83 27.75

27.36 25.74

MRNSchade, Tim3 4:42.55

25.75 28.34 28.8828.43

28.72 28.63 28.64 28.91

28.62 27.63

GOLDKao, Sidney4 4:43.49

26.11 28.38 28.8828.59

29.10 28.42 28.92 28.97

28.51 27.61

GOLDEisen, Drew5 4:54.81

26.58 29.06 30.0129.71

29.96 29.91 29.75 30.16

30.25 29.42

MRNLervik, Nils6 4:58.27

27.36 30.35 30.3630.90

29.93 30.25 30.00 30.20

30.05 28.87

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDIsleta, Chloe1 55.93

26.74 29.19

MRNJonsdottir, Ingibjorg2 58.20

27.61 30.59

GOLDRieth, Gillian--- DQ

28.88 30.33

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDBohus, Ricsi1 48.24

23.91 24.33

GOLDPoti, Zach2 49.58

24.13 25.45

MRNElliott, Reid3 49.78

24.19 25.59

GOLDCraig, Cameron4 50.57

24.83 25.74

MRNNorton, Jared5 54.62

26.78 27.84

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MRNRoss, Marlies1 1:04.53

30.70 33.83

GOLDGlinecke, Emily2 1:05.04

31.17 33.87

MRNPhilapil, Kaya3 1:05.20

30.70 34.50

MRNNinkovic, Ivana4 1:06.61

31.41 35.20

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GOLDCapitaine, Thibaut1 55.33

25.92 29.41

MRNComforti, Danny2 57.64

27.35 30.29

GOLDGarcia, Juan3 58.31

27.71 30.60

MRNMolinari, Joe4 1:01.18

28.91 32.27

 
#21  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGOLD1 3:28.78

Fisch, Claire Simonovic, Kat

Wagner, Katherine Isleta, Chloe

24.81 51.54 1:00.9125.07

16.03 43.62 25.00 52.71

AMRN2 3:29.59

Bush, Alysha Ceranic, Indira

Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg Ross, Marlies

24.99 51.89 52.7425.34

24.80 53.36 17.33 51.60

BMRN3 3:38.18

Kolkebeck, Krista Johnston, Andi

Philapil, Kaya Hulshof, Bentley

26.02 53.42 55.2326.43

26.04 55.11 26.18 54.42

BGOLD--- DQ

Dawson, Kendall Rieth, Gillian

Glinecke, Emily Olasz, Anna

26.47 53.76 55.6725.42

24.07 52.75 27.16 56.62

 
#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGOLD1 2:59.80

Bohus, Ricsi Porter, Andrew

Perry, Barkley Craig, Cameron

21.67 44.79 45.5214.74

22.01 45.41 21.18 44.08

AMRN2 3:00.17

Park, Pat Duskinas, Tadas

Martins, Thomaz Elliott, Reid

21.78 44.97 44.6515.72

21.67 45.12 21.58 45.43

BGOLD3 3:09.77

Sprout, Grant Worrick, Joe

Poti, Zach Kao, Sidney

22.63 47.30 48.1623.06

21.82 46.84 22.54 47.47

BMRN4 3:11.96

Holler, Magnus Dienstbier, Zach

Ama, Joao Miller, Cole

22.69 48.30 48.6323.14

22.24 46.98 22.50 48.05

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22

1. Gold 224

2. Maroon 157

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Gold 110

2. Maroon 71
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Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Gold 114

2. Maroon 86


